
Term dates 2 September 2024 – Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

Term time:  

Monday 2 September to Friday 18 October 2024. 

Half-term holiday: Monday 21 October to Friday 25 October 2024. 

Term time:  

Monday 28 October to Friday 20 December 2024. 

Christmas and New Year holiday: Monday 23 December 2024 to Friday 3 January 2025. 

Term time:  

Monday 6 January to Friday 14 February 2025. 

Half-term holiday: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 2025. 

Term time:  

Monday 24 February to Friday 4 April 2025. 

Easter holiday: Monday 7 April to Monday 21 April 2025 

Term time:  

Monday 22 April to Friday 23 May 2025 (except May Day bank holiday on 5 May 2025). 

Half-term holiday: Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 2025 (spring bank holiday on 26 May). 

Term time:  

Monday 2 June to Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

INSET DAYS  

Monday 2nd September 2024      Monday 6th January 2025 

Friday 23 May 2025 

Monday 21 July 2025      Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

Please remember that all holidays should be taken during the School holiday  
and not during term time. 

Thank you for your continued support. 


